PARRIS N. GLENDENING, Governor

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY

SA20.01 Office of the Secretary
General Fund Appropriation
Special Fund Appropriation
Federal Fund Appropriation

SA20.02 Maryland Affordable Housing Trust
Special Fund Appropriation

SA20.03 Office of Management Services

General Fund Appropriation
Special Fund Appropriation
Federal Fund Appropriation

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation
Total Special Fund Appropriation
Total Federal Fund Appropriation

Total Appropriation

772,849
1,449,213
123,593

779,499
1,547,039
97.072

DIVISION OF CREDIT ASSURANCE

SA22.01 Maryland Housing Fund
Special Fund Appropriation

2,345,655

1,225,000

2,423,610

1,552,348
4,921,252
220,665

5,994,265

453,695




