PARRIS N. GLENDENING, Governor

Ch. 204

excluding those within the Division of Historical and Cultural Programs. Upon a 45-day review and comment period by the budget committees, an exemption from this level will be granted if contractual positions are deemed essential and can be funded by special or federal funds.

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY

SA20.01 Office of the Secretary		
General Fund Appropriation	772,849	
Special Fund Appropriation	1,449,213	
Federal Fund Appropriation	123,593	2,345,655
SA20.02 Maryland Affordable Housing Trust		
Special Fund Appropriation		1,225,000
SA20.03 Office of Management Services		
General Fund Appropriation	779,499	
Special Fund Appropriation	1,547,039	
Federal Fund Appropriation	97,072	2,423,610
SUMMARY		
Total General Fund Appropriation		1,552,348
Total Special Fund Appropriation		4,221,252
Total Federal Fund Appropriation		220,665
Total Appropriation		5,994,265
DIVISION OF CREDIT ASS	URANCE	
SA22.01 Maryland Housing Fund		450.000
Special Fund Appropriation		453,695